
CONTACT

-

2010

2012

2017

2019

Debopam Datta
 Joraghat chinsurah hooghly
 9051564202
 debdat89@gmail.com

Loking to be a teacher in physics

Physics faculty
Banerjee edu services

Hooghly Collegiate School
WBSE
83.25

Hooghly Collegiate School
WBCHSE
76

University of Burdwan
B.sc(physics hons)
44.89

Vidyasagar University
M.sc(physics)
68

Babasaheb Ambedkar University
B.ed
Ongoing

Fortran,quiskit,python,c++

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS


