CONTACT

Debopam Datta ♀ Joraghat chinsurah hooghly



@ debdat89@gmail.com



OBJECTIVE —	
	Loking to be a teacher in physics
EXPERIENCE	Physics faculty Banerjee edu services
EDUCATION ——	
2010	Hooghly Collegiate School WBSE 83.25
2012	Hooghly Collegiate School WBCHSE 76
2017	University of Burdwan B.sc(physics hons) 44.89
2019	 Vidyasagar University M.sc(physics) 68
	Babasaheb Ambedkar University B.ed Ongoing
SKILLS —	

• Fortran,quiskit,python,c++